
GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2024 
 
 

  
 

Date AM PM 
 

Thur 09th May 
 

Religious Studies Paper 1 8062/1 1.45hr Drama C690U30-1 1.30hr 

Fri 10th May 

 
Triple Science – Biology Paper 1  

8461/1F/1H 1.45hr 
 

Combined Science Trilogy – Biology Paper 1 
8464/B/1F/1H 1.15hr 

 

 

   

Mon 13th May English Lit Paper 1 8702/1 1.45hr 
 

Sports Studies R184/01 1.15hr 
 

Tue 14th May 

 
French Listening & Reading F 8658 1.20hr 
French Listening & Reading H 8658 1.45hr 

 

Business Paper 11BS0/01 1.45hr 

Wed 15th May History Paper 1 1HI0 1.15hr Computer Science Paper 1 J277/01 1.30hr 

Thur 16th May Maths Paper 1 1MA1 1F/H 1.30hr (Non-Calc) 
 

Religious Studies Paper 2 8062/2 1.45hr 
 

Fri 17th May 

 
Triple Science – Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1F/1H 

1.45hr 
 

Combined Science Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 1 
8464/C/1F/1H 1.15hr 

 

Geography Paper 18035/1 1.30hr 

   

Mon 20th May 
 

English Lit Paper 2 8702/2 2.15hr 
 

 

Tue 21st May  
 

Computer Science Paper 2 J277/02 1.30hr 
 

Wed 22nd May 

 
Triple Science – Physics Paper 1  

8463/1F/1H 1.45hr 
 

Combined Science Trilogy – Physics Paper 1 
8464/P/1F/1H 1.15hr 

 

PE Paper 1J587/01 1hr 

Thur 23rd May 
 

English Language Paper 1 8700 1.45hr 
 

 

Fri 24th May French Writing F/H 8658 F 1hr H 1.15hr  

HALF TERM 
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Mon 03rd June 
 

Maths Paper 2 1MA1 2F/H 1.30hr (Calc) 
 

 
PE Paper 2 J587/02 1hr 

 

Tue 04th June 

 
Spanish Listening & Reading F 8698 1.20hr 
Spanish Listening & Reading H 8698 1.45hr 

 

 
History Paper 2 1HI0 1.45hr 

 

Wed 05th June 
 

Geography Paper 2 8035/2 1.30hr 
 

 
Business Paper 21BS0/02 1.45hr 

 
Statistics Paper 1 1ST0 1F/H 1.30hr 

 

Thur 06th June 
 

English Language Paper 2 8700 1.45hr 
 

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY 

Fri 07th June  

 
Triple Science – Biology Paper 2  

8461/2F/2H 1.45hr 
 

Combined Science Trilogy – Biology Paper 2 
8464/B/2F/2H 1.15hr 

 
   

Mon 10th June 
Maths Paper 3 1MA1 3F/H 1.30hr (Calc) 

 

 
Spanish Writing F/H 8698 F 1hr H 1.15hr 

 
IMedia R093/01 1.30hr 

 

Tue 11th June 

 
Triple Science – Chemistry Paper 2  

8462/2F/2H 1.45hr 
 

Combined Science Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 2 
8464/C/2F/2H 1.15hr 

 

History Paper 3 1HI0 1.20hr 

Wed 12th June  Child Development 1.5hr 

Thur 13th June  EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY 

Fri 14th June 
 

Geography Paper 3 8035/3 1.30hr 

 
Triple Science – Physics Paper 2  

8463/2F/2H 1.45hr 
 

Combined Science Trilogy – Physics Paper 2 
8464/P/2F/2H 1.15hr 

 
   

Mon 17th June  

 
Music J536/05 1.30hr 

 
Statistics Paper 2 1ST0 2F/H 1.30hr 

 

Tue 18th June Design & Technology 8552/W 2hr  

Wed 19th June Food Preparation & Nutrition C560UA0-1 1.45hr  

   

Wed 26th June  EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY 

 


